LAW AND JUSTICES

(Law Firm)
#justice_for_all
FEES STRUCTURE
Consulting Fees - Rs. 5,000/-(Per Hour)
(CIVIL MATTER)
Sr. MATTER FEES (in Rs.)
No.
I Notice, Reply, Rejoinder, Duplicate Notice 25,000/-
2 Agreement of lease, lease, leave or license or any other 15,000/-
agreement

3. Search: 5,000/-

Outside District Place, Additional excluding the 5,000/-

Government Charges
4. Title Notice 15,000/-
5. Public Notice in Newspaper, excluding charges 10,000/-
6. Drafting of Sale, Exchange, Gift, Transfer of goodwill 20,000/-

Mortgage, Lease Deed
7. | Registration of any document including power of Attorney 5,000/-
8. Drafting of Deed of Formation of Association of 6,000/- per
Apartment holders apartment
9. Advising as a lawyer for a construction scheme (total) 15,000/- per
tenement
10. To prepare proposal for Registration of Co-op. Housing 25,000/-
Society excluding Government Charges.

i Drafting of Will 20,000/-




12. | 1) Drafting of Partnership Deed or Deed of Dissolution 20,000/-
Retirement or change in constitution.
11) Registration thereof excluding charges 20,000/-
13. Drafting of Power of Attorney-Special General 15,000/-
14. Drafting of Affidavit 5,000/-
15. Drafting and Filing of Caveat 20,000/-
16. Maintenance Cases 1,65,000/-
17. Matrimonial Cases 65,000/-
18. Inspection of documents in decided cases 10,000/-
19, Appearance in Court (per day) 15,000/-
20. Inspection of Site 20,000/-
21, Written opinion- Minor 15,000/-
Major 25,000/-
22. Consultation (per hour) 5,000/-
23 Conference with Counsel (per hour) 10,000/-
24. Appearance in Court outside District Place (per day) 10,000/-
25. Work at High Court (briefing) 20,000/-
26. Appearance in Family Court of Matrimonial Court 15,000/-
27 Work as Court Commissioner
(a) Spot Inspection 10,000/-
(b)Recording of Evidence (per shifting) 15,000/-
28. Court Receiver per month to valuation of property upto 25,000/-
Rs. 10,00,000/-
29. Appearance in Tribunals Including Labour, Industrial, 35,000/-
Revenue

NOTE: - Expenses of any kind shall be extra. Any Advocate 1s at liberty to
negotiate higher fees with client depending on the nature of works.




FEES IN CIVIL SUITS

Sr. MATTER FEES (in Rs.)
No.
1. a) If the amount or value of the subject matter 4,000/-
does not exceed Rs.5,000/-
b) Suits involving relief of Declaration & 35,000/-
mjunction
2, If amount or value of subject matter exceeds Rs. 25,000/-
2000/- but less than Rs 50,000/-
3. If amount or value exceeds Rs. 50,000/- but does 35,000/-
not exceeds Rs. 1,00,000/-
4. | If the amount or value exceeds 1,50,000/-
a) If the amount or value exceeds Rs.1,00,000/-
b) If the amount or value above Rs.10,00,000/- Negotiable but not
less than Rs.
2,00,000/-
5. In appeal from orders or in civil application or 1,00,000/-
proceedings other than applications and
proceedings necessary
6. Executing proceeding 30,000/-

NOTE: - Expenses of any kind shall be extra. Any Advocate 1s at liberty to
negotiate higher fees with client depending on the nature of works.




